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100m N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Granovskaja Piret 13.01.1969 44 Valga 13,23 12,07
2 Piir Mari 01.08.1969 43 Harju 14,37 13,26
3 Viiklaid Erge 23.03.1968 45 Tartu 15,14 13,66
4 Lukason Anneli 06.04.1952 61 Tartu 20,45 15,69

400m N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Granovskaja Piret 13.01.1969 44 Valga 01:04,65 0:56,21
2 Lepik Kersti 16.09.1964 48 Harju 01:11,64 0:59,83
3 Viiklaid Erge 23.03.1968 45 Tartu 01:13,42 1:03,16

1500m N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Idavain Tiina 10.10.1957 55 Järvamaa 05:53,00 4:37,78
2 Pilt Siiri 09.01.1970 43 Tartu 06:02,67 5:31,88

Kõrgus N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Piir Mari 01.08.1969 43 Harju 1,30 1,48

Kaugus N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Piir Mari 01.08.1969 43 Harju 4,56 5,22
2 Viiklaid Erge 23.03.1968 45 Tartu 4,35 5,11

Kuul N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus K.kaal
1 Kutti Nora 09.10.1922 90 Tartu 5,75 16,20 2,0 kg
2 Külv Mare 15.05.1957 56 Tartu 11,12 15,53 3,0 kg
3 Bakhoff Hilja 23.12.1926 86 Viljandi 6,22 15,39 2,0 kg
4 Erikson Helvi 02.11.1939 73 Tallinn 8,00 15,01 3,0 kg
5 Vendla Milvi 21.06.1947 65 Läänemaa 8,32 13,81 3,0 kg
6 Leppsoo Niina 24.03.1944 69 Tartu 7,56 13,73 3,0 kg



Ketas N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus K.kaal
1 Kutti Nora 09.10.1922 90 Tartu 14,13 55,69 750g
2 Külv Mare 15.05.1957 56 Tartu 36,66 53,66 1,0kg
3 Erikson Helvi 02.11.1939 73 Tallinn 23,29 51,82 1,0kg
4 Bakhoff Hilja 23.12.1926 86 Viljandi 15,41 48,40 750g
5 Vendla Milvi 21.06.1947 65 Läänemaa 20,64 36,89 1,0kg
6 Leppsoo Niina 24.03.1944 69 Tartu 18,60 36,87 1,0kg

Oda N
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus O.kaal
1 Kutti Nora 09.10.1922 90 Tartu 13,11 64,27 400g Euroopa rekord
2 Erikson Helvi 02.11.1939 73 Tallinn 21,30 51,57 400g
3 Vendla Milvi 21.06.1947 65 Läänemaa 23,39 45,75 400g
4 Leppsoo Niina 24.03.1944 69 Tartu 16,01 34,65 400g

100m M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Tennasilm Juhan 25.02.1940 73 Põltsmaa 15,07 11,46
2 Lipp Lauri 17.01.1960 53 Järvamaa 13,15 11,50
3 Pere Aivar 28.06.1960 52 Tartu 13,20 11,62
4 Kangilaski Voldemar 19.07.1947 65 Viljandi 14,68 11,92
5 Ainsoo Tõnu 27.03.1964 49 Valga 13,56 12,17
6 Niinsalu Uno 22.03.1949 64 Tallinn 15,37 12,55

400m M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Lipp Lauri 17.01.1960 53 Järvamaa 01:02,6 0:53,50
2 Nöps Anti 06.03.1969 44 Tartu 01:00,0 0:54,60
3 Linn Andi 25.01.1970 43 Viljandi 01:04,3 0:58,80
4 Tagel Ilmar 16.02.1942 71 Tartu 01:32,8 1:06,70

1500m M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Linn Andi 25.01.1970 43 Viljandi 4:43,17 04:21,65
2 Tagel Ilmar 16.02.1942 71 Tartu 6:53,34 04:58,84



Kõrgus M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Ivanov Sergei 15.02.1967 47 Narva 1,70 2,02
2 Kangilaski Voldemar 19.07.1947 65 Viljandi 1,35 1,97
3 Saar Artur 13.06.1964 48 Viljandi 1,30 1,56

Kaugus M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Lamp Jürgen 06.03.1944 69 Tallinn 4,69 7,80
2 Tennasilm Juhan 25.02.1940 73 Põltsmaa 4,33 7,73
3 Kangilaski Voldemar 19.07.1947 65 Viljandi 4,53 7,05
4 Niinsalu Uno 22.03.1949 64 Tallinn 4,50 6,90
5 Ainsoo Tõnu 27.03.1964 49 Valga 4,81 5,96
6 Paalo Priit 15.08.1943 69 Tartu 3,32 5,52
7 Roos Aarand 28.05.1940 73 Harju 3,09 5,52

Kolmik M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus
1 Lamp Jürgen 06.03.1944 69 Tallinn 10,35 16,83
2 Roos Aarand 28.05.1940 73 Harju 7,13 12,48

Kuul M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus K.kaal
1 Kaljumäe Rein 31.08.1944 68 Tallinn 12,15 19,77 5,0 kg
2 Laus Anton 25.05.1933 80 Tallinn 11,00 19,60 3,0 kg
3 Uring Priit 05.10.1943 69 Tallinn 11,50 19,39 5,0 kg
4 Arvo Nurm 22.09.1948 64 Viljandi 12,99 18,53 5,0 kg
5 Soots Jaan 19.03.1945 68 Viljandi 10,92 17,77 5,0 kg
6 Telvar Kalju 01.06.1944 69 Tartu 10,00 16,86 5,0 kg
7 Kuusk Ülo 29.06.1947 65 Jõgeva 11,10 16,34 5,0 kg
8 Valdlo Taavi 24.06.1950 62 Tallinn 11,52 15,48 5,0 kg
9 Veermaa Anti 12.02.1968 45 Tartu 13,35 14,86 7,26 kg
10 Kaasik Ilmar 09.03.1948 65 Tartu 9,52 14,01 5,0 kg
11 Tari Aavo 08.09.1938 74 Tartu 9,55 13,93 4,0 kg
12 Astmäe Igor 28.01.1953 60 Tartu 10,86 13,80 5,0 kg
13 Valk Allan 27.06.1975 37 L-Virumaa 10,89 11,01 7,26 kg



Ketas M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus K.kaal
1 Laus Anton 25.05.1933 80 Tallinn 28,76 54,74 1,0kg
2 Kaljumäe Rein 31.08.1944 68 Tallinn 39,59 53,18 1,0kg
3 Arvo Nurm 22.09.1948 64 Viljandi 43,45 53,16 1,0kg
4 Paalo Priit 15.08.1943 69 Tartu 32,80 45,17 1,0kg
5 Kruuse Viktor 07.02.1952 61 Narva 39,11 44,85 1,0kg
6 Kuusk Ülo 29.06.1947 65 Jõgeva 35,81 44,81 1,0kg
7 Astmäe Igor 28.01.1953 60 Tartu 36,55 41,05 1,0kg
8 Erm Jüri 25.03.1941 72 Tartu 26,71 39,78 1,0kg
9 Telvar Kalju 01.06.1944 69 Tartu 27,52 37,90 1,0kg
10 Veermaa Anti 12.02.1968 45 Tartu 35,87 37,66 2,0kg
11 Kaasik Ilmar 09.03.1948 65 Tartu 27,04 33,84 1,0kg
12 Saar Artur 13.06.1964 48 Viljandi 30,22 33,63 2,0kg

Oda M
Jrk  Perekonna- ja eesnimi Sünniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus Koef.tulemus O. kaal
1 Valdlo Taavi 24.06.1950 62 Tallinn 44,48 68,66 600g
2 Soots Jaan 19.03.1945 68 Viljandi 35,95 63,67 600g
3 Veermaa Anti 12.02.1968 45 Tartu 48,70 59,82 800g
4 Astmäe Igor 28.01.1953 60 Tartu 37,93 56,15 600g
5 Saar Artur 13.06.1964 48 Viljandi 43,12 55,94 800g
6 Reidla Rein 29.06.1952 60 Tallinn 37,41 55,38 600g
7 Valk Allan 27.06.1975 37 L-Virumaa 51,25 55,13 800g
8 Telvar Kalju 01.06.1944 69 Tartu 27,70 50,29 600g
9 Ainsoo Tõnu 27.03.1964 49 Valga 33,19 43,88 800g
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